Website Statistics 2010-2011

350,000

Visits to Site

307,390

300,000

250,000

71,547

200,000

/ﬁ,mz 241,984

Count

163,891

150,000

100,000

50,000

2005-2006 2006-2007 2007-2008  2008-2009 2009-2010* 2010-2011

*2009-2010 - due to duplicate coding, some pages were counted twice

Pages Viewed/visit

1.9

1.85 -
1.8 -
1.75 -
1.7 -
1.65 -
1.6 -
1.55 -

1.9 ::: 1.85

1.5




0:02:18
0:02:01
0:01:44
0:01:26
0:01:09
0:00:52
0:00:35
0:00:17
0:00:00

Ave. Time on Site

0:01:51

0:01:33

1,000
900
800
700
600
500

400
300
200
100

Ave. no. of vistors each day/day of week

2010- 2011

NN N N N N

Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat




Ave. no. of visitors each day/month
2010-2011

1,000

900

800

700 |
600
500

-
il

400
300
200 |

100

July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May June

Ave. no. of visitors each day/semester
2010-2011

Spring 2011
869

Fall 2010
879




Home | L.bmatmle Map
Cuick Links == bt

A5k a Librarian

Learn. Live. Make a Difference.

Search the HELIN catalog for books, e-books, journals, videos and more ...

(e 4 Enter keywords GO P
MM«& {Brown U}
Waoi g

ridiat | Uther Catalogs

wurnals | Hew Arrivals

- Research Tools
Catalog

<y o= yfticle databases
SeTurnals

de-:s DVD ...)

INg SOUrces

£ How Do L..
: thicltherefcrhelp

ontact the Library

DUrsE resernes
Yaur library account
Book a study room

ask a librarian ©

salvelibrarian is

R online
Most pO 545 : databases search & instruction
Academic Search Complete  (L.2% '3”1'1 C?'f n ;"t;fzacj:\_,
FilmsOnDemand Lexis Nexis 25" :scrLIIir?rngTI-“a]:m g
CINAHL ysTor Education FT :
rriculum Resource Center
3 wchives & Special Collections
merﬁté‘;z:t e3cholar @ Salve Regina
-
here

COURSE

L -ﬂews, Events & DisplaysE)

New arrivals for April and

May. 2011

Includes: "How Terrorism Ends
by: Audrey Kurth Cronin; the
video "The Mikadg," the
database "World Bank eAtlas of
Global Development,” and
many maore exciting titles.

From the cataloger's desk:
Ebooks and academic
libraries

Ever wondered ifthe library has
ebooks? Do you have
fquestions such as: "Can |
download the library's
ebooks?”; "How do | order an
ebook?”; "How do | incorporate
an ebookinto a course?” Yes,

GUIDES

GUIDES

natmaahn (_

_tQE lib...

EI

i |1 I"L.—|N |

egina Uni

McKillop Library |
Phone: (401) 3413330 or (800) 338-6138 | Fax: (401) 341-2951;

Sal

port Rl 02840-4192
u | Document Delivery: ariel.salve.edu




Mobile devices visits to website
2010-2011

1000 7~

900

800
700
600
500
400
300
200
100

MOBILE
MeKillop Library

@0 ®

Hours Call Us My Library

ONON©

L I

'nd Articg —ind Bogewrom ead Books
&=y L 545 g =

®@®0®

EtddeEE Library f-"“ s ontact Us

Book a Full Site
Study Room




How did the user find our website
2010-2011

SerialsSolutionJourn
alsA-Z

1%

salveNjbguides.com

helin.uri.edu
mywebcourses.salv
d 0%
e.edu vahoo
1%

ebscohost.com
other sources 0%

2%




Browsers used to access website
2010-2011

Other browsers

Mozilla Opera
0%

Mozilla
Compatible
Agent
0%

Rank

O 00 N O U1l b WN -

I o e ey S
a U~ WN L O

PageName(Last year, 2yrs ago, etc)
Homepage (1,1,1)

Databases A-Z (3,4,3)

Course reserves (2,2,2)
Databases by subject (4,5,6)
Journal Listing (-)

Find articles (5,3,-)

Find a database - search (6, 8,12)
Book a study room (-)

Library hours (8,9,8)

Find books & more (7,6,5)

Display page - Domestic Violence (16,61,-)

Videos (15,12,15)

Info for online grad student (9,7,-)
View patron record (10,13,13)
Style Manuals (17,22,17)

Library directory (22,21,20)

PageURL

/

/databases_a-zlist.cfm
/newreserve.html
/subjectdatabases.html
/serials.html

/databases_a-z.cfm
/databases_process_search.cfm
/studyroom-booking.cfm?key=today
/hours.html

/newcatalog.html
/on-display-domestic_violence.html
/video.cfm

/ges/

/patron.html

/quick_style.html

/directory.html

Views

241984
16721
12287
7054
5476
5206
4954
4595
4415
3068
2897
2566
2486
2383
1858
1792
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39
40
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42
43
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49
50

Research tools (18,15,6)

Services (31,19,9)

How do I? (24,24,35)

Subject guides index (11,10,11)
News, Events and Displays (20,18,23)
Mobile Website (-)

Ebooks (19,14,16)

Staff directory (23,25,26)

Smart Student Guide - NSS (14,-)
Sitemap (26,16,21)

Databases - Education (25,40,38)
Databases - Psychology (47,125)
Databases - Literature (39,29,59)
Biology databases (46,30,148)
Multi-database Search - general (48,-)
Faculty (35,20,-)

CRC homepage (45,41,25)

Archives & Spec. Collections (33,37,32)
How to find an article (13,17,66)

ILL (38,34,22)

Ask a librarian (43,32, 24)

New Arrivals (37,26,19)

First Year (36,39,-)

Circulation & Borrowing (53)
Databases -Nursing (28)

Research and Instructional Services (57)
New Databases (61)

Database User Guides (64)

About the library (21,28,67)

How to find a book (41,36,-)

Reserve Request Form (58)
Newsbrief (47,52,-)

Databases - Newspapers (49,35,30)
Databases - Reference (40,33,94)

Subject Guides

Rank
20
33
87

136

More
PageURL Views Info
/subguidemenu.html 1570 Menu
/sub-currlib.html 920 CRC

/sub-lit.html 253
/sub-psyc.html 172

/research.html
/services.html
/doyouneedhelp.html
/subguidemenu.html
/whatsnew.html
/mobile/
/ebooks.html
/staffdir.html
/nssguide.html
/sitemap.html

/databases_subguides.cfm?key=education

/databases_subjselect.cfm?key=psyc
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=lit
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=biol
/is-search.cfm?key=general
/faculty/

/sub-currlib.html

/archives/

/finding-articles.html

/ILLindex.html

/referenceq.html

/newbooks.cfm

[firstyear/
/circpolicies/circulation.html
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=nurs
/newrefpage.html
/databases_new.cfm
Juser_guides.html

/architect.html

/finding-books.html
/circpolicies/reserve-request.html
/quick-news.html
/databases_newspapers.cfm
/databases_ref.cfm

1712
1679
1643
1570
1378
1371
1369
1342
1339
1294
1287
1145
1056
1021
992
932
920
902
894
892
889
808
792
778
742
725
701
695
582
573
572
558
544
528



148
157
196
207
209
214
222
223
236
258
261
271
277
295
316
317
325
337
345
347
361
395

/sub-bio.html

/sub-rehab-esalve.html

/sub-nursing.html
/sub-holistic.html
/sub-chp.html
/sub-business.html
/sub-adj.html
/sub-rehab.html
/sub-RST.html
/sub-acc.html
/sub-education.html
/sub-socwk.html
/sub-arts.html
/sub-soc.html
/sub-perf.html
/sub-writing.html
/sub-modlang.html
/sub-intlstudies.html
/music.html
/sub-phil.html
/sub-history.html
/sub-african.html

Course Guides

Rank
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Page name (added)

Business Research Methods (9/10)

Legal & Administration of Justice Resources (3/11)
GST 450 - Dr. Condella (10/10)

Historical Research Methods (2/11)

SWK 403/SOC 412 Research Methods (9/10)

BIO 140 - Humans and Their Environment (9/10)
BIO 111 - General Biology (10/10)

Political Science 372 (1/11)

141
131
103

86
83
75
72
71
64
53
52
48
45
40
36
36
34
32
30
30
28
24

HLC - Holistic Counseling (9/10)

ENG 150 What It Means to Be Human (9/10)
RHB - Rehabilitation Counseling (9/10)
GST 150 Seeking Wisdom - R. Condella (3/11)

Econometrics (2/11)
Plagiarism (3/11)

SOC 110 The Sociological Perspective (9/10)

RefWorks (6/11)

PHL272 History of Western Philosophy Il - Condella (1/11)

Views
717
451
298
243
227
223
192
164
159
157
154
136
128
120
112
101

98



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

ENG 150 - Littlefield (3/11)
BIO 245 Biology of Women (9/10)

NUR 336 Research & Evidence-based Practice (9/10)

Films on Demand (6/11)

ENG 150 - Harrington-Lueker (3/11)

ENG 254 - Writing for Professionals (11/10)
Country Research Sources (2/11)

ENG 150 - Trainor (10/10)

Curriculum Resource Center -- New Resources (2/11)

PSY 370 - Research Methods - Frankel (11/10)
CHP 202 Practices in Preservation (2/11)

ENG 150 - Bassett (2/11)

HCA/RHB 500 Research Methods (1/11)

Mobile library research tools (5/11)

Faculty Information Guide (3/11)

NUR 150 (3/11)

Earthquakes, Natural Disasters Resources (4/11)
NUR334 Genetics & Genomics (3/11)

Databases Views

Rank
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4
6
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41
43
49
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53
63
68
78
85
100

PageURL
/databases_a-zlist.cfm
/subjectdatabases.html
/databases_a-z.cfm

/databases_process_search.cfm
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=education
/databases_subjselect.cfm?key=psyc
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=lit
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=biol

/is-search.cfm?key=general
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=nurs
/databases_new.cfm
/databases_newspapers.cfm
/databases_ref.cfm
/databases_mainsubjects.cfm?key=mainbus
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=rst
/databases_mainsubjects.cfm?key=mainsci
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=soc
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=history
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=chp

Views
16721
7054
5206

4954
1287
1145
1056
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992
742
701
544
528
464
356
340
268
255
231

91
87
83
79
64
60
54
50
46
38
37
35
27
17
13
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A-Z Listing
Subject Listing
Find Articles
Search for a
database

MultiDatabase
Search
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108
115
117
118
121
127
142
156
158
185
202
211
240
241
257
262
296
339
357
371
375
386
402
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/databases_subguides.cfm?key=soc_wk
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/databases_mainsubjects.cfm?key=mainhealth
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/databases_subguides.cfm?key=chem
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/databases_subguides.cfm?key=pol
/databases_gov.cfm

/databases_mainsubjects.cfm?key=mainhum

/databases_subguides.cfm?key=arts
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=iss
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=music
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=phil

/databases_subguides.cfm?key=modlang

/databases_subj.cfm?key=soc_sci
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=theatre
Jis-quicktryit.html
/is-search.cfm?key=literature
/is-search.cfm?key=alldata
/is-search.cfm?key=nursing
/is-search.cfm?key=philosophy
/is-search.cfm?key=education

Smart Student Guide

Rank
25
51
54

55
60
77
81
95
106
126
125
143
152
411

PageURL
/nssguide.html
/nssguidel.html
/nssguide3.html

/nssguide7.html
/nssguide2.html
/nssguide8.html
/nssguide5.html
/nssguide4.html
/calculate_assignment.cfm?type=result
/nssguide10.html
/mindmap.htmi
/nssguide6.html
/nssguide9.html
/nss_video3.html

Views
1339
501
459

444
378
269
266
242
217
186
186
152
136

21

226
214
204
199
198
190
183
152
132
130
111
95
76
60
60
53
50
39
31
28
26
25
24
22

More Info
Home Page
Step 2: Research Basics

Step 4: Search strategies
Step 8: Evaluating the quality of
information

Step 3: Investigating a topic

Step 9: Citing your sources

Step 6: Finding articles

Step 5: Finding books

Assignment Calculator

Step 11: "Are you smarter than ..."
Concept mapping

Step 7: Finding websites

Step 10: Need more help?

Video Tutorial - Scholarly vs. Popular



News, Events, and Displays

Rank
11

21
48
67
69
71
83
88
93
111
113
146

169
186
189
200

217
234
245
254
256
263
282
289
298
315
323
333
334
342
349
372
392
391
396
405
403
408

PageURL
/on-display-domestic_violence.html

/whatsnew.html
/quick-news.html
/on-display-reading08.html
/on-display-event.html
/newsletter/quick-news1009.html
/on-display-poetry.html
/on-display-index.html
/newsletter/quick-news1101.html
/on-displayangklung.html
/on-displaylibrary.html
/newsletter/quick-news1007.html

/newsletter/quick-news0207.html
/on-display-hersh.html
/newsletter/quick-news0909.html
/on-display-otoole2009.html

/newsletter/quick-newsback.html
/on-display-specialolympics.html
/on-display-garman.html
Jon-display-curtis2009.html
/on-display-sabbagh2010.html
/on-display-ohare-archive2011.html
Jon-display-bartram2010.html
/on-display-telford.html
/on-displayhonorarydegrees.html
/on-display-trees.html
/newsletter/quick-news1001.html
/on-display-antone2009.html
Jon-display-trees2011.html
/on-display-postcards2010.html
Jon-display-liotta.html
/on-display-ramsey.html
/on-display-zipf2009.html
/newsletter/quick-news0908.html
/newsletter/quick-news0206.html
Jon-display-africa2007.html
/newsletter/quick-news0209.html
/whatsnew1005-0805.html

Views
2897

1378
558
342
332
327
263
251
244
210
205
143

123
107
106

97

73
65
59
55
54
50
42
41
39
36
34
33
32
31
29
26
24
24
23
22
22
22

More Info
Display

News, Events, and Displays

page
Current Newsbrief
Event

Events homepage
Newsbrief Sept 10
Event

On Display homepage
Newsbrief Jan 11
Display

Display

Newsbrief Oct 07
Newsbrief - Back issues
homepage

Event
Newsbrief Sept 09
Event
Newsbrief - Back issues
homepage

Display

Event

Event

Event

Display

Display

Display

Display

Display
Newsbrief Jan 10
Display

Display

Display

Event

Event

Event
Newsbrief Sept 08
Newsbrief Feb 06
Event
Newsbrief Feb 09
What's new archives



412 /on-display-jazz2007.html

Archives & Special Collections

Ran
k URL
Archives

34 /archives/

52 /archives/archives_collections.html
233 /archives/archives_access.html
239 /archives/archives_transfer.html
272 /archives/archives_copyright.html
278 /archives/archives-maps-new.html
285 /archives/WayWeWere.html
292 /archives/archives_policy.html
328 /archives/archives_copies.html
354 /archives/newport-maps.html
419 /archives/archives_tips.html

Special Collections

21 Event

66 /spec-col/monumenta.html
208 /spec-col/auchincloss-bio.html
264 /spec-col/auchincloss.html
/spec-col/process-
314 speccol.cfm?collection=auchincloss&key=finding
336 /spec-col/spec-col_access.html
/spec-col/process-
353 speccol.cfm?collection=auchincloss&key=opac
360 /spec-col/
/spec-col/process-
373 speccol.cfm?collection=auchincloss&key=title
Whitaker
308 /whitinfo.html
pageview
Rank URL s
Salve Heritage
74  /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=38 297
75 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=27 288
84 /heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=16 262

pageview

S

More Info

Sister M. Therese Antone

Hunt/Reefe
Young Building

902

475
65
60
47
44
41
40
33
28
20

345
85
50

37
32

29
28

26

38

More Info

homepage
Listing of
Collections

Way We Were



86

91
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103
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120
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124
129
131
132
134
137
138
139
141
155
159
161
163
166
167
172
173
174
175
177
179
180

181
182
183
187
192
194
195
197
215
237

/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=21
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=22
/heritage/buildings.cfm
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=28
/heritage/index.cfm
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=35
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=2
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=36
/heritage/sisters.cfm
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=30
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=29
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=37
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=9
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=19
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=17
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=25
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=18
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=3
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=26
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=33
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=31
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=32
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=13
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=34
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=23
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=4
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=7
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=14
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=20
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=24

/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=8
/heritage/people.cfm
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=6
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=5
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=10
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=12
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=15
/heritage/display_item.cfm?ident=11
/heritage/search-keyword.cfm
/heritage/about.cfm

All pages with hits of 20 and more ..

255
244
236
219
212
202
192
187
187
180
175
175
172
171
170
170
159
134
130
128
126
125
123
121
118
118
118
116
115
115

115
115
112
106
104
103
103
101

73

62

Founding faculty at Salve Regina College
Catherine McAuley

Buildings homepage
Hunt/Reefe Hall

Homepage

Young Building

Sister M. Hilda Miley
Hunt/Reefe

Sisters homepage

McAuley Hall

Angelus Hall

Watts Sherman Hall

Robert and Anita O'Keefe Young
Ochre Lodge

Young Building

Founders Hall

Ochre Lodge

Sister M. James O'Hare
Founders Hall

McKillop Library

McAuley Hall

McKillop Library

William Watts Sherman
Munroe Center

Moore Hall

Sister Mary Philemon Banigan
Sister Mary Brenda Sullivan
Donald and Jean Reefe

Sister Lucille M. McKillop
Moore Hall

Sister Mary Jean Tobin and Sister Mary Eloise

Tobin

Important people homepage
Sister Mary Constance Landrigan
Sister M. Rosalia Flaherty
Thomas A. Rodgers. Jr.

Martin and Rita Munroe

David Wallace

Cornelius C. Moore
Search function

About the collection
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Rank
1
162
327
45
34
233
52
328
272
292
419
239
278
354
285
370
362
329
204
385
110
321
106
154
114
40
191
165
286
171
47
122
140
150
400
147

158
53
117

PageURL

/

/aboutrss.html
/ace-processbiblio.cfm
/architect.html

/archives/
/archives/archives_access.html
/archives/archives_collections.html
/archives/archives_copies.html
/archives/archives_copyright.html
/archives/archives_policy.html
/archives/archives_tips.html
/archives/archives_transfer.html
/archives/archives-maps-new.html
/archives/newport-maps.html
/archives/WayWeWere.html
/articles_tutoriall.html
/articles_tutorial2.html
/articles_tutorial3.html
/articlesources.html

/belize.html

/books.html

/books_tutoriall.html
/calculate_assignment.cfm?type=result
/circpolicies/avhelp.html
/circpolicies/borrowingpolicies.html
/circpolicies/circulation.html
/circpolicies/finespolicies.html
/circpolicies/foodpolicies.html
/circpolicies/recallbook.html
/circpolicies/requestRESERVE.html
/circpolicies/reserve-request.html
/circpolicies/selfcheckout.html
/circpolicies/studyroom.html
/class-request.html

/clep.html
/consultation-request.html
/databases_a-z.cfm
/databases_a-zlist.cfm
/databases_gov.cfm
/databases_mainsubjects.cfm?key=mainbus
/databases_mainsubjects.cfm?key=mainhealth

Views
241984
126
33
582
902
65
475
33
47
40
20
60
44
28
41
26
27
33
90
24
211
34
217
135
204
778
104
125
41
121
572
188
166
139
22
141
5206
16721
130
464
199



185
68
142
43
49

50
121
202

30
127
100
102

27

85
118
211

29
257
240

41
241
156

63

78
108
296
262
115

28
133

16
374
276

62

19

23
178
107
265
220
281
227

/databases_mainsubjects.cfm?key=mainhum
/databases_mainsubjects.cfm?key=mainsci
/databases_mainsubjects.cfm?key=mainsoc
/databases_new.cfm
/databases_newspapers.cfm
/databases_process_search.cfm
/databases_ref.cfm
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=adj
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=arts
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=biol
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=chem
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=chp
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=comm
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=education
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=history
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=int_rel
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=iss
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=lit
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=modlang
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=music
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=nurs
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=phil
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=pol
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=rst
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=soc
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=soc_wk
/databases_subguides.cfm?key=theatre
/databases_subj.cfm?key=soc_sci
/databases_subjselect.cfm?key=hol
/databases_subjselect.cfm?key=psyc
/directions.html

/directory.html

/dissertations.cfm?key=author
/dissertations.cfm?key=title
/dissertations.cfm?key=year
/doyouneedhelp.html

/ebooks.html

/encore-info.html
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